
 
 
 
 

Upcoming Training! 
    

 Trauma Informed Partnering for Safety and Permanence  
Model Approach to Partnerships in Parenting  

(TIPS-MAPP) Training for Foster Parents 
 

MPCC 
512 East B Street South 
Ogallala, NE  
 
Instructors:  Terry Robinson & Kathy Wagoner-Wiese 
 
Monday, April 24, 2017   TIPS-MAPP-1  6:00 PM - 9:00 PM 

Monday, May 1, 2017   TIPS-MAPP-2  6:00 PM - 9:00 PM 

Monday, May 8, 2017   TIPS-MAPP-3  6:00 PM - 9:00 PM 

Monday, May 15, 2017   TIPS-MAPP-4  6:00 PM - 9:00 PM 

Monday, May 22, 2017   TIPS-MAPP-5  6:00 PM - 9:00 PM 

Tuesday, May 30, 2017   TIPS-MAPP-6  6:00 PM - 9:00 PM 

Tuesday, June 6, 2017   TIPS-MAPP-7  6:00 PM - 9:00 PM 

Monday, June 12, 2017   TIPS-MAPP-8  6:00 PM - 9:00 PM 

Monday, June 19, 2017   TIPS-MAPP-9  6:00 PM - 9:00 PM 

Monday, June 26, 2017   TIPS-MAPP-10  6:00 PM - 9:00 PM 

 

 

 

 

Registration is required! To register, please call (877) 257-0176 or email 
nicholette@nfapa.org Please note: Participants MUST start at Session 1 and 
complete all 10 sessions.  Attending the class does not ensure licensure. 
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